

2023 Pathway Project, Project No. 014-9737

BASE BID					Grade Tech		Cazadoro Const.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	Mobilization (SP-12)	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	
2	Project Identification Signs (City Furnished) (SP-12)	6	EA	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	
3	Construction Area Signs (SP-13)	12	EA	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	
4	Traffic Control (SP-14)	1	LS	\$117,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	
5	Clearing & Grubbing, Vegetation & Tree Trimming, & Tree Protection (SP-16)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
6	Remove Trees (SP-16)	13	EA	\$2,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$3,210.00	\$41,730.00	
7	Adjust Existing Utility Valve Frame and Cover to Grade (SP-17)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
8	Adjust Water Meter Box to Grade (SP-17)	6	EA	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	
9	Remove Asphalt Concrete Driveway, Pathway, or Shoulder (SP-17)	14,067	SF	\$3.30	\$46,421.10	\$3.00	\$42,201.00	
10	Remove Concrete Driveway and Sidewalk (SP-17)	301	SF	\$10.00	\$3,010.00	\$30.00	\$9,030.00	
11	Remove Asphalt Berm (SP-17)	883	LF	\$7.50	\$6,622.50	\$2.00	\$1,766.00	
12	Remove Sign Post (SP-17)	2	EA	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
13	Remove Chain Link Fence (SP-17)	352	LF	\$5.00	\$1,760.00	\$40.00	\$14,080.00	
14	Remove Wood Kickboard and Posts (SP-17)	206	LF	\$7.00	\$1,442.00	\$15.00	\$3,090.00	
15	Remove Storm Drain Pipe Various Sizes (SP-17)	43	LF	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$70.00	\$3,010.00	
16	Remove Catch Basin (SP-17)	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
17	Remove Type A Inlet Top and Grate and Replace with Type 'J' Top (SP-23)	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	
18	Concrete Curb Ramp With Detectable Panel (SP-23)	299	SF	\$15.00	\$4,485.00	\$45.00	\$13,455.00	
19	Concrete Curb and Gutter (SP-23)	89	LF	\$30.00	\$2,670.00	\$200.00	\$17,800.00	
20	Zurn Modified Trench Drain (SP-23)	5	LF	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	
21	Type 'D' Inlet (SP-23)	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
22	Type 'J' Inlet (SP-23)	1	EA	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
23	Type I Manhole (SP-23)	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
24	15-Inch HDPE Pipe (SP-24)	54	LF	\$217.00	\$11,718.00	\$120.00	\$6,480.00	
25	Extend Private Drain Pipe (SP-24)	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	
26	Overlay AC Driveway or Conform Paving (SP-22)	564	SF	\$3.10	\$1,748.40	\$14.00	\$7,896.00	
27	Pavement Repair (6-Inch) (SP-22)	821	SF	\$23.60	\$19,375.60	\$14.00	\$11,494.00	
28	Road Widening (SP-22)	1,115	SF	\$15.70	\$17,505.50	\$13.00	\$14,495.00	
29	AC Driveway or Pathway on 6" Class II AB (SP-22)	14,378	SF	\$12.00	\$172,536.00	\$12.00	\$172,536.00	
30	AC Pathway on Drain Rock (SP-22)	80	SF	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$14.00	\$1,120.00	
31	Type 'A' Asphalt Dike/Berm (SP-22)	1,519	LF	\$9.00	\$13,671.00	\$8.00	\$12,152.00	
32	Type 'C' Asphalt Dike/Berm (SP-22)	141	LF	\$9.00	\$1,269.00	\$8.00	\$1,128.00	
33	Install Sign on New Post (SP-28)	1	EA	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	
34	Remove Pavement Markers & Thermoplastic Stripes & Markings (SP-17)	1	LS	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
35	Detail 27B- Fog Line (SP-25)	778	LF	\$4.00	\$3,112.00	\$5.00	\$3,890.00	
36	12" Thermoplastic Stripe (SP-25)	82	LF	\$10.00	\$820.00	\$12.00	\$984.00	
37	Thermoplastic Pavement Lengends and Markings (SP-25)	100	SF	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	
38	Metal Beam Guard Railing (New Corten) (SP-27)	557	LF	\$46.42	\$25,855.94	\$47.00	\$26,179.00	
39	3/4 Wrap Guard Rail End Section (SP-27)	2	EA	\$212.54	\$425.08	\$50.00	\$100.00	
40	Pathway Header Board with Steel Stakes (SP-29)	1,710	LF	\$8.00	\$13,680.00	\$15.00	\$25,650.00	
41	Timber Retaining Wall (SP-29)	80	LF	\$30.00	\$2,400.00	\$190.00	\$15,200.00	
42	Remove Wood Retaining Wall Lagging (SP-29)	1,575	SF	\$29.00	\$45,675.00	\$24.00	\$37,800.00	
42B	Replace Wood Retaining Wall Lagging (SP-29)	1,820	SF	\$29.00	\$52,780.00	\$41.00	\$74,620.00	
43	Remove and Replace Wood 3-Rail Fence (SP-29)	312	LF	\$100.00	\$31,200.00	\$77.00	\$24,024.00	
44	6' Board on Board Wood Fence (SP-29)	360	LF	\$100.00	\$36,000.00	\$95.00	\$34,200.00	
44B	Wood 3-Rail Fence with Header Board (SP-29)	32	LF	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	
45	Shoulder Backing (SP-29)	2,810	SF	\$5.00	\$14,050.00	\$2.50	\$7,025.00	
46	Grade Earth Ditch (SP-29)	91	LF	\$20.00	\$1,820.00	\$17.00	\$1,547.00	
47	Install 15-Gallon Tree (City to Provide Tree) (SP-29)	4	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	
48	Remove and Restack Existing Rock Landscape Wall (SP-29)	8	LF	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	
TOTAL BID:					Grade Tech:	\$757,732.12	Cazadoro:	\$845,482.00